

## **Price List**

## **JAPAN 2022**

Adult English Programs (age 19+)

(Canadian Dollars)

General English / Cambridge (FCE, CAE & CPE)
TOEFL Preparation / IELTS Preparation
Business English / University Pathway Program
(Same fee for all programs - Subject to Availability)

Intensive English 30 lessons/week weekly fee Power English 38 lessons/week weekly fee

Course length	Brochure	Discount	DISCOUNTED	Brochure Discount DISCOUNTED		
	Price	%	PRICE	Price	%	PRICE
1 - 10 weeks	\$380	10%	\$342	\$430	10%	\$387
11 - 21 weeks	\$365	10%	\$329	\$420	10%	\$378
22 - 32 weeks	\$345	10%	\$311	\$400	10%	\$360
33 - 43 weeks	\$335	10%	\$302	\$390	10%	\$351
44 weeks +	\$325	10%	\$293	\$380	10%	\$342

Accommodation Fee name:	JUNE, JULY AUGUST*	SEP TO MAY
Accommodation placement fee (One-time fee)	\$210	\$210
Homestay Single with 3 meals/ Day	\$275/wk	\$250/wk
Homestay Twin (on request) with 3 meals/ Day	\$250/wk	\$225/wk
(*High Season is from May 28 to Sep 4, 2022)		

Other Fees Fee name:	
Program Registration	\$170
Airport Pick-up	\$110
Airport Drop-off	\$110
Health Insurance	\$21/wk
Custodian Letter (courier fees not included)	\$100
Material Fee	\$10/wk

## Notes:

- Material Fee will be added to the invoice, weekly fee (mandatoy)
- Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday. Check out by 12pm
- Extra night in Homestay for Adults: Single Room \$80 (\*Extra Night is subject to availability.)
- Special diet can be provided upon request for an additional \$25 per week on the accommodation fee
- For students under the age of 18, an additional \$25 per week will be applied on the accommodation fee
- 3 extra nights or more in Homestay full week fee applies
- All fees are due 4 weeks before the program start date
- Specialty Courses (TOEFL/Business/IELTS) subject to availability
- Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition
- ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time